SHIPPING
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 09.08.22
FLX-NV-F2
(*) Selections Available to Configure
How To Order?
A
B
C
Distribution Types
Voltage
Optional Adders
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 24 HRS!
*72HRS for approved modifications
F LO O D L I G H T
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
• Very Narrow 15° (15)
• Very Narrow 30° (30)
• Medium Beam 55° (55)
• Wide Beam 85° (85)
• IES T2 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T2)
• IES T3 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T3)
• IES T4 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T4)
• Symmetrical (T5)
      MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE:
• Knuckle Mount 1/2” NPT (KM)
• Trunnion Mount (TM)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
• Bronze (BRZ)
• Black (BLK)
              (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
• Photocell (PC) UNV 120-277
A
B
D
C
SHIPPING
↓                                     ↓    ↓    ↓     *                                   *    *   *
60W
LM 6,720 - 8,265
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-60W-30K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-60W-40K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-60W-50K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
70W
LM 7,560 - 9,380
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-70W-30K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-70W-40K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-70W-50K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
80W
LM 8,960 - 10,720
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-80W-30K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-80W-40K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-80W-50K7-UNV-(B)-(C)-(D)
Quantity 25 or less per order.
For additional quantity breaks, or custom
finishes, please Contact Factory.
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD